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Overall	Finish	List	-	Girls
JV	Girls
Teams

Qualifying	Teams:	3	Individuals:	10
O'All	Place Adj	Place Bib	No Name Team Time Pace 	 Qualifier

1 1 3558 Avery	Silliman Lucas	Lovejoy 20:38.3 6:37/M 	 TM

2 2 3424 Alex	Davey Dallas	Highland	Park 20:47.8 6:40/M 	 TM

3 3 3420 Sydney	Cox Dallas	Highland	Park 21:05.9 6:45/M 	 TM

4 4 3500 Annemarie	Whalen Dallas	Highland	Park 21:06.0 6:46/M 	 TM

5 5 3410 Ashley	Booe Dallas	Highland	Park 21:10.7 6:47/M 	 TM

6 6 3401 Olivia	Aasheim Dallas	Highland	Park 21:12.5 6:48/M 	 TM

7 7 3461 Stephanie	Mara Dallas	Highland	Park 21:18.2 6:50/M 	 TM

8 8 3411 Kirsten	Brei Dallas	Highland	Park 21:22.3 6:51/M 	 TM

9 (>	7) 3450 Libby	Kinahan Dallas	Highland	Park 21:28.8 6:53/M 	 TM

10 (>	7) 3434 Kara	Fronterhouse Dallas	Highland	Park 21:30.2 6:53/M 	 TM

11 (>	7) 3468 Emily	Nelson Dallas	Highland	Park 22:05.3 7:05/M 	 TM

12 (>	7) 3406 Anna	Beecherl Dallas	Highland	Park 22:10.1 7:06/M 	 TM
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13 (>	7) 3502 Holland	Wiles Dallas	Highland	Park 22:11.5 7:07/M 	 TM

14 9 3651 Makayla	Marley Wylie	East 22:11.7 7:07/M 	

15 (>	7) 3440 Katherine	Gough Dallas	Highland	Park 22:11.7 7:07/M 	 TM

16 (>	7) 3467 Alex	Moock Dallas	Highland	Park 22:20.6 7:09/M 	 TM

17 (>	7) 3436 Anna	Garreb Dallas	Highland	Park 22:29.5 7:12/M 	 TM

18 (>	7) 3455 Alie	Lavish Dallas	Highland	Park 22:36.2 7:15/M 	 TM

19 (>	7) 3488 Chriscne	Sorrels Dallas	Highland	Park 22:38.1 7:15/M 	 TM

20 10 3559 Gracie	Turner Lucas	Lovejoy 22:41.4 7:16/M 	 TM

21 (>	7) 3409 Ellie	Blair Dallas	Highland	Park 22:44.6 7:17/M 	 TM

22 (>	7) 3438 Ashley	Giotes Dallas	Highland	Park 22:54.4 7:20/M 	 TM

23 (>	7) 3418 Lily	Cormier Dallas	Highland	Park 22:56.7 7:21/M 	 TM

24 11 3588 Erolyn	Orcz North	Forney 22:57.7 7:21/M 	

25 12 3536 Heidi	Fischer Lucas	Lovejoy 22:58.7 7:22/M 	 TM

26 13 3531 Paula	Delfin Lucas	Lovejoy 23:00.7 7:22/M 	 TM

27 (>	7) 3475 Jacki	Pedigo Dallas	Highland	Park 23:01.8 7:23/M 	 TM

28 14 3513 Leah	Herrera Forney 23:02.8 7:23/M 	 TM

29 (>	7) 3437 Haley	Gab Dallas	Highland	Park 23:03.4 7:23/M 	 TM

30 (>	7) 3471 Emily	Oden Dallas	Highland	Park 23:05.4 7:24/M 	 TM

31 15 3539 Summer	George Lucas	Lovejoy 23:09.6 7:25/M 	 TM

32 (>	7) 3416 Emma	Chapel Dallas	Highland	Park 23:12.1 7:26/M 	 TM

33 16 3535 Hallie	Fischer Lucas	Lovejoy 23:17.3 7:28/M 	 TM

34 (>	7) 3498 Brynn	Weakley Dallas	Highland	Park 23:18.1 7:28/M 	 TM

35 (>	7) 3422 Greer	Crump Dallas	Highland	Park 23:21.9 7:29/M 	 TM

36 (>	7) 3497 Kate	Wabs Dallas	Highland	Park 23:22.5 7:29/M 	 TM

37 (>	7) 3445 Sophie	Hung Dallas	Highland	Park 23:23.1 7:30/M 	 TM

38 (>	7) 3413 Ella	Brown Dallas	Highland	Park 23:23.4 7:30/M 	 TM

39 (>	7) 3453 Gretchen	Kupferschmid Dallas	Highland	Park 23:23.6 7:30/M 	 TM

40 (>	7) 3444 Anastasia	Helms Dallas	Highland	Park 23:26.0 7:31/M 	 TM

41 17 3645 Micah	Clayton Wylie	East 23:31.1 7:32/M 	

42 18 3587 Isabel	Olvera North	Forney 23:31.6 7:32/M 	

43 (>	7) 3451 Sarah	Klein Dallas	Highland	Park 23:32.6 7:33/M 	 TM

44 (>	7) 3419 Kriscn	Cowie Dallas	Highland	Park 23:38.5 7:34/M 	 TM

45 (>	7) 3412 Elizabeth	Brimmage Dallas	Highland	Park 23:38.8 7:34/M 	 TM

46 (>	7) 3421 Ava	Crofford Dallas	Highland	Park 23:41.2 7:35/M 	 TM

47 19 3557 Emma	Saberwhite Lucas	Lovejoy 23:41.6 7:35/M 	 TM

48 20 3525 Gesa	Tesfaye Forney 23:45.9 7:37/M 	 TM

49 (>	7) 3489 Phoebe	Spackman Dallas	Highland	Park 23:46.9 7:37/M 	 TM

50 (>	7) 3481 Campbell	Rolfe Dallas	Highland	Park 23:48.0 7:38/M 	 TM

51 (>	7) 3435 Alessandra	Garcia Dallas	Highland	Park 23:48.2 7:38/M 	 TM

52 (>	7) 3452 Chrisc	Krikorian Dallas	Highland	Park 23:48.6 7:38/M 	 TM

53 (>	7) 3464 Elizabeth	Meggyesy Dallas	Highland	Park 23:54.1 7:40/M 	 TM

54 21 3510 Sarah	Escobedo Forney 24:02.4 7:42/M 	 TM

55 (>	7) 3499 Hallie	Weichsel Dallas	Highland	Park 24:02.4 7:42/M 	 TM
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56 (>	7) 3449 Eden	Kent Dallas	Highland	Park 24:05.2 7:43/M 	 TM

57 (>	7) 3442 Sarah	Hall Dallas	Highland	Park 24:05.8 7:43/M 	 TM

58 22 3569 Caroline	Quinto Mesquite	Poteet 24:08.0 7:44/M 	

59 23 3611 Delilah	Munoz Royse	City 24:10.6 7:45/M 	

60 (>	7) 3484 Reagan	Schmidt Dallas	Highland	Park 24:11.1 7:45/M 	 TM

61 (>	7) 3472 Abby	Ob Dallas	Highland	Park 24:11.5 7:45/M 	 TM

62 (>	7) 3417 Madeline	Collins Dallas	Highland	Park 24:13.0 7:46/M 	 TM

63 24 3506 Juley	Andino Forney 24:17.3 7:47/M 	 TM

64 25 3524 Enjane	Soule Forney 24:20.5 7:48/M 	 TM

65 (>	7) 3542 Camille	Hendrix Lucas	Lovejoy 24:22.4 7:49/M 	 TM

66 (>	7) 3553 Autumn	Purcell Lucas	Lovejoy 24:22.9 7:49/M 	 TM

67 (>	7) 3470 Annie	Nolan Dallas	Highland	Park 24:23.6 7:49/M 	 TM

68 (>	7) 3549 Hannah	Ortega Lucas	Lovejoy 24:25.9 7:50/M 	 TM

69 26 3609 Rosa	Kanakrieh Royse	City 24:27.8 7:50/M 	

70 27 3591 Valerie	Rodriguez North	Forney 24:28.3 7:51/M 	

71 (>	7) 3548 Lauren	Motsney Lucas	Lovejoy 24:28.7 7:51/M 	 TM

72 (>	7) 3408 Brooke	Berry Dallas	Highland	Park 24:30.3 7:51/M 	 TM

73 (>	7) 3404 Finley	Arnold Dallas	Highland	Park 24:30.6 7:51/M 	 TM

74 (>	7) 3504 Grayson	Willis Dallas	Highland	Park 24:31.4 7:51/M 	 TM

75 (>	7) 3556 Madeline	Sanders Lucas	Lovejoy 24:33.0 7:52/M 	 TM

76 (>	7) 3466 Olivia	Melley Dallas	Highland	Park 24:33.1 7:52/M 	 TM

77 (>	7) 3552 Haylie	Peschke Lucas	Lovejoy 24:44.2 7:56/M 	 TM

78 (>	7) 3533 Meredith	Ehlmann Lucas	Lovejoy 24:44.2 7:56/M 	 TM

79 (>	7) 3405 Vena	Bakich Dallas	Highland	Park 24:52.9 7:58/M 	 TM

80 28 3603 Litzy	Guevara Royse	City 25:04.8 8:02/M 	

81 29 3601 Natalia	Garcia Royse	City 25:06.0 8:03/M 	

82 (>	7) 3425 Mary	Margaret	Deering Dallas	Highland	Park 25:08.5 8:03/M 	 TM

83 (>	7) 3430 Kace	Fielder Dallas	Highland	Park 25:09.7 8:04/M 	 TM

84 30 3622 Ruth	Zavala Royse	City 25:10.6 8:04/M 	

85 (>	7) 3431 Abby	Filley Dallas	Highland	Park 25:12.1 8:05/M 	 TM

86 (>	7) 3429 Ellie	Fenton Dallas	Highland	Park 25:12.4 8:05/M 	 TM

87 (>	7) 3478 Claire	Reimer Dallas	Highland	Park 25:14.4 8:05/M 	 TM

88 (>	7) 3480 Mary	Margaret	Roberts Dallas	Highland	Park 25:14.6 8:05/M 	 TM

89 (>	7) 3476 Beverly	Poston Dallas	Highland	Park 25:14.7 8:05/M 	 TM

90 (>	7) 3503 Maggie	Williams Dallas	Highland	Park 25:18.9 8:07/M 	 TM

91 31 3523 Hope	Shiner Forney 25:30.4 8:10/M 	 TM

92 (>	7) 3547 Camille	Morgello Lucas	Lovejoy 25:32.8 8:11/M 	 TM

93 (>	7) 3550 Alaina	Pearce Lucas	Lovejoy 25:33.8 8:11/M 	 TM

94 (>	7) 3463 Caroline	Medlin Dallas	Highland	Park 25:34.4 8:12/M 	 TM

95 32 3604 Samantha	Hale Royse	City 25:35.6 8:12/M 	

96 33 3511 Emma	Hanley Forney 25:36.7 8:12/M 	 TM

97 (>	7) 3519 Maddy	Mitchell Forney 25:38.8 8:13/M 	 TM

98 34 3576 Madison	Boehringer North	Forney 25:39.3 8:13/M 	
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99 (>	7) 3456 Caroline	Leb Dallas	Highland	Park 25:45.4 8:15/M 	 TM

100 35 3597 Alexandria	Canales Royse	City 25:45.8 8:15/M 	

Qualifying	Teams:	3	Individuals:	10
O'All	Place Adj	Place Bib	No Name Team Time Pace 	 Qualifier

101 (>	7) 3538 Bella	Gaccione Lucas	Lovejoy 25:48.3 8:16/M 	 TM

102 (>	7) 3458 Caroline	Lochausen Dallas	Highland	Park 25:49.4 8:16/M 	 TM

103 (>	7) 3483 Maryrose	Rutledge Dallas	Highland	Park 25:49.5 8:16/M 	 TM

104 (>	7) 3402 Ashley	Adams Dallas	Highland	Park 25:49.8 8:16/M 	 TM

105 36 3642 Mia	Barraza Wylie	East 25:50.7 8:17/M 	

106 (>	7) 3618 Becca	Scob Royse	City 25:51.1 8:17/M 	

107 37 3629 Joanna	Estrada West	Mesquite 25:53.4 8:18/M 	

108 (>	7) 3432 Shea	Fitzgerald Dallas	Highland	Park 25:55.3 8:18/M 	 TM

109 38 3626 Stephanie	Cascllo West	Mesquite 25:59.9 8:20/M 	

110 39 3567 Abigail	Perkins Mesquite	Poteet 26:00.9 8:20/M 	

111 (>	7) 3477 Rachel	Read Dallas	Highland	Park 26:02.8 8:21/M 	 TM

112 (>	7) 3441 Gabby	Hall Dallas	Highland	Park 26:05.2 8:22/M 	 TM

113 40 3589 Isabelle	Pereyda North	Forney 26:05.2 8:22/M 	

114 (>	7) 3501 Katherine	Whiteman Dallas	Highland	Park 26:05.9 8:22/M 	 TM

115 (>	7) 3426 Meredith	Denby Dallas	Highland	Park 26:07.0 8:22/M 	 TM

116 41 3634 Jenny	Luna West	Mesquite 26:11.1 8:24/M 	

117 42 3628 Angie	Dominquez West	Mesquite 26:13.7 8:24/M 	

118 43 3575 Breana	Arana North	Forney 26:16.2 8:25/M 	

119 (>	7) 3540 Bryce	Gournay Lucas	Lovejoy 26:23.2 8:27/M 	 TM

120 (>	7) 3447 Madeline	Ingrum Dallas	Highland	Park 26:25.6 8:28/M 	 TM

121 (>	7) 3532 Carissa	Dresser Lucas	Lovejoy 26:27.0 8:29/M 	 TM

122 44 3592 Alyssa	Rosalez North	Forney 26:29.9 8:29/M 	

123 (>	7) 3505 Sarah	Womble Dallas	Highland	Park 26:33.1 8:31/M 	 TM

124 (>	7) 3590 Alexis	Rainey North	Forney 26:36.5 8:32/M 	

125 (>	7) 3577 Sidni	Branton North	Forney 26:40.1 8:33/M 	

126 (>	7) 3439 Izzy	Gordon Dallas	Highland	Park 26:41.1 8:33/M 	 TM

127 (>	7) 3522 Gayle	Ransom Forney 26:45.2 8:34/M 	 TM

128 (>	7) 3487 Isobel	Smith Dallas	Highland	Park 26:54.9 8:37/M 	 TM

129 (>	7) 3427 Caroline	Dugan Dallas	Highland	Park 26:57.4 8:38/M 	 TM

130 45 3623 Lucia	Almanza West	Mesquite 27:00.2 8:39/M 	

131 (>	7) 3509 Madilyn	Davis Forney 27:00.5 8:39/M 	 TM

132 (>	7) 3465 Abbie	Meinecke Dallas	Highland	Park 27:00.8 8:39/M 	 TM

133 (>	7) 3599 Jaquelin	Dyer Royse	City 27:02.0 8:40/M 	

134 (>	7) 3520 Hanna	Powell Forney 27:06.7 8:41/M 	 TM

135 (>	7) 3492 Lauren	Stone Dallas	Highland	Park 27:25.7 8:47/M 	 TM

136 (>	7) 3446 Sydney	Hurley Dallas	Highland	Park 27:25.8 8:47/M 	 TM

137 46 3633 Michelle	Lopez West	Mesquite 27:26.9 8:48/M 	

138 (>	7) 3469 Julia	Nguyen Dallas	Highland	Park 27:29.4 8:49/M 	 TM

139 (>	7) 3619 Rylee	Starnes Royse	City 27:41.5 8:52/M 	
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140 (>	7) 3555 Madeline	Roth Lucas	Lovejoy 27:45.8 8:54/M 	 TM

141 (>	7) 3494 Reagan	Van	Eaton Dallas	Highland	Park 27:45.8 8:54/M 	 TM

142 (>	7) 3620 Alex	Stevenson Royse	City 27:52.2 8:56/M 	

143 (>	7) 3482 Brooke	Rothwell Dallas	Highland	Park 27:53.6 8:56/M 	 TM

144 (>	7) 3614 Elizzet	Palomo Royse	City 27:53.7 8:56/M 	

145 (>	7) 3598 Maddison	Chambers Royse	City 27:59.3 8:58/M 	

146 (>	7) 3415 Juliebe	Campbell Dallas	Highland	Park 28:02.1 8:59/M 	 TM

147 (>	7) 3495 Megan	Waterston Dallas	Highland	Park 28:02.2 8:59/M 	 TM

148 47 3561 Paloma	Braun Mesquite	Poteet 28:03.1 8:59/M 	

149 (>	7) 3544 Alison	Jobes Lucas	Lovejoy 28:11.0 9:02/M 	 TM

150 48 3641 Brenda	Velasquez West	Mesquite 28:20.0 9:05/M 	

151 (>	7) 3632 Giselle	Lopez West	Mesquite 28:22.1 9:06/M 	

152 49 3650 Nika	Luu Wylie	East 28:29.4 9:08/M 	

153 (>	7) 3593 Emalee	Schwartz North	Forney 28:41.2 9:12/M 	

154 50 3643 Margherita	Bencini Wylie	East 29:36.1 9:29/M 	

155 51 3647 Kacey	Foley Wylie	East 29:44.6 9:32/M 	

156 (>	7) 3595 Deja	Washington North	Forney 30:01.0 9:37/M 	

157 52 3568 Aliyah	Persuad Mesquite	Poteet 30:01.4 9:37/M 	

158 (>	7) 3608 Robin	Horne Royse	City 30:07.5 9:39/M 	

159 (>	7) 3516 Joy	McBride Forney 30:11.2 9:40/M 	 TM

160 (>	7) 3615 Claudebe	Pena Royse	City 30:25.1 9:45/M 	

161 (>	7) 3612 Lessly	Nieves Royse	City 30:37.1 9:49/M 	

162 53 3571 Gisselle	Ruiz Mesquite	Poteet 34:16.8 10:59/M 	

163 54 3564 Morgan	Davidson Mesquite	Poteet 35:13.9 11:17/M 	

Top

Final	Team	Results	-	Girls
JV	Girls
Teams

Team	-	Dallas	Highland	Park Finish	PosiNon	-	1
Team	Score	(places):	20 Team	Score	(Nmes):	1:45:23.0 Ave	Time:21:04.6

Pos Bib	No Name 	 O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 3424 Alex	Davey 	 2 2 20:47.8 20:47.8 0:00.0

2 3420 Sydney	Cox 	 3 5 21:05.9 41:53.8 0:18.1

3 3500 Annemarie	Whalen 	 4 9 21:06.0 1:02:59.8 0:18.1

4 3410 Ashley	Booe 	 5 14 21:10.7 1:24:10.5 0:22.8

5 3401 Olivia	Aasheim 	 6 20 21:12.5 1:45:23.0 0:24.6

6 3461 Stephanie	Mara 	 (7) (27) 21:18.2 2:06:41.3 0:30.4

7 3411 Kirsten	Brei 	 (8) (35) 21:22.3 2:28:03.6 0:34.4

8 3450 Libby	Kinahan 	 More	Than	7 	 21:28.8 2:49:32.5 0:40.9

9 3434 Kara	Fronterhouse 	 More	Than	7 	 21:30.2 3:11:02.7 0:42.3

10 3468 Emily	Nelson 	 More	Than	7 	 22:05.3 3:33:08.0 1:17.5

11 3406 Anna	Beecherl 	 More	Than	7 	 22:10.1 3:55:18.2 1:22.3

12 3502 Holland	Wiles 	 More	Than	7 	 22:11.5 4:17:29.8 1:23.6
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13 3440 Katherine	Gough 	 More	Than	7 	 22:11.7 4:39:41.5 1:23.9

14 3467 Alex	Moock 	 More	Than	7 	 22:20.6 5:02:02.2 1:32.8

15 3436 Anna	Garreb 	 More	Than	7 	 22:29.5 5:24:31.8 1:41.7

16 3455 Alie	Lavish 	 More	Than	7 	 22:36.2 5:47:08.1 1:48.3

17 3488 Chriscne	Sorrels 	 More	Than	7 	 22:38.1 6:09:46.2 1:50.2

18 3409 Ellie	Blair 	 More	Than	7 	 22:44.6 6:32:30.8 1:56.7

19 3438 Ashley	Giotes 	 More	Than	7 	 22:54.4 6:55:25.3 2:06.6

20 3418 Lily	Cormier 	 More	Than	7 	 22:56.7 7:18:22.0 2:08.9

21 3475 Jacki	Pedigo 	 More	Than	7 	 23:01.8 7:41:23.9 2:14.0

22 3437 Haley	Gab 	 More	Than	7 	 23:03.4 8:04:27.4 2:15.5

23 3471 Emily	Oden 	 More	Than	7 	 23:05.4 8:27:32.8 2:17.6

24 3416 Emma	Chapel 	 More	Than	7 	 23:12.1 8:50:45.0 2:24.2

25 3498 Brynn	Weakley 	 More	Than	7 	 23:18.1 9:14:03.2 2:30.3

26 3422 Greer	Crump 	 More	Than	7 	 23:21.9 9:37:25.1 2:34.0

27 3497 Kate	Wabs 	 More	Than	7 	 23:22.5 10:00:47.7 2:34.7

28 3445 Sophie	Hung 	 More	Than	7 	 23:23.1 10:24:10.8 2:35.2

29 3413 Ella	Brown 	 More	Than	7 	 23:23.4 10:47:34.3 2:35.6

30 3453 Gretchen	Kupferschmid 	 More	Than	7 	 23:23.6 11:10:58.0 2:35.8

31 3444 Anastasia	Helms 	 More	Than	7 	 23:26.0 11:34:24.0 2:38.1

32 3451 Sarah	Klein 	 More	Than	7 	 23:32.6 11:57:56.6 2:44.7

33 3419 Kriscn	Cowie 	 More	Than	7 	 23:38.5 12:21:35.1 2:50.6

34 3412 Elizabeth	Brimmage 	 More	Than	7 	 23:38.8 12:45:14.0 2:51.0

35 3421 Ava	Crofford 	 More	Than	7 	 23:41.2 13:08:55.3 2:53.4

36 3489 Phoebe	Spackman 	 More	Than	7 	 23:46.9 13:32:42.3 2:59.1

37 3481 Campbell	Rolfe 	 More	Than	7 	 23:48.0 13:56:30.3 3:00.2

38 3435 Alessandra	Garcia 	 More	Than	7 	 23:48.2 14:20:18.6 3:00.4

39 3452 Chrisc	Krikorian 	 More	Than	7 	 23:48.6 14:44:07.2 3:00.7

40 3464 Elizabeth	Meggyesy 	 More	Than	7 	 23:54.1 15:08:01.3 3:06.2

41 3499 Hallie	Weichsel 	 More	Than	7 	 24:02.4 15:32:03.8 3:14.6

42 3449 Eden	Kent 	 More	Than	7 	 24:05.2 15:56:09.1 3:17.3

43 3442 Sarah	Hall 	 More	Than	7 	 24:05.8 16:20:15.0 3:18.0

44 3484 Reagan	Schmidt 	 More	Than	7 	 24:11.1 16:44:26.1 3:23.2

45 3472 Abby	Ob 	 More	Than	7 	 24:11.5 17:08:37.7 3:23.7

46 3417 Madeline	Collins 	 More	Than	7 	 24:13.0 17:32:50.7 3:25.1

47 3470 Annie	Nolan 	 More	Than	7 	 24:23.6 17:57:14.3 3:35.7

48 3408 Brooke	Berry 	 More	Than	7 	 24:30.3 18:21:44.6 3:42.4

49 3404 Finley	Arnold 	 More	Than	7 	 24:30.6 18:46:15.3 3:42.7

50 3504 Grayson	Willis 	 More	Than	7 	 24:31.4 19:10:46.7 3:43.5

51 3466 Olivia	Melley 	 More	Than	7 	 24:33.1 19:35:19.8 3:45.3

52 3405 Vena	Bakich 	 More	Than	7 	 24:52.9 20:00:12.8 4:05.1

53 3425 Mary	Margaret	Deering 	 More	Than	7 	 25:08.5 20:25:21.4 4:20.6

54 3430 Kace	Fielder 	 More	Than	7 	 25:09.7 20:50:31.1 4:21.9



55 3431 Abby	Filley 	 More	Than	7 	 25:12.1 21:15:43.3 4:24.2

56 3429 Ellie	Fenton 	 More	Than	7 	 25:12.4 21:40:55.7 4:24.6

57 3478 Claire	Reimer 	 More	Than	7 	 25:14.4 22:06:10.2 4:26.5

58 3480 Mary	Margaret	Roberts 	 More	Than	7 	 25:14.6 22:31:24.8 4:26.7

59 3476 Beverly	Poston 	 More	Than	7 	 25:14.7 22:56:39.5 4:26.8

60 3503 Maggie	Williams 	 More	Than	7 	 25:18.9 23:21:58.4 4:31.0

61 3463 Caroline	Medlin 	 More	Than	7 	 25:34.4 23:47:32.9 4:46.5

62 3456 Caroline	Leb 	 More	Than	7 	 25:45.4 24:13:18.3 4:57.5

63 3458 Caroline	Lochausen 	 More	Than	7 	 25:49.4 24:39:07.7 5:01.5

64 3483 Maryrose	Rutledge 	 More	Than	7 	 25:49.5 25:04:57.3 5:01.6

65 3402 Ashley	Adams 	 More	Than	7 	 25:49.8 25:30:47.1 5:02.0

66 3432 Shea	Fitzgerald 	 More	Than	7 	 25:55.3 25:56:42.5 5:07.5

67 3477 Rachel	Read 	 More	Than	7 	 26:02.8 26:22:45.4 5:15.0

68 3441 Gabby	Hall 	 More	Than	7 	 26:05.2 26:48:50.7 5:17.4

69 3501 Katherine	Whiteman 	 More	Than	7 	 26:05.9 27:14:56.6 5:18.0

70 3426 Meredith	Denby 	 More	Than	7 	 26:07.0 27:41:03.6 5:19.2

71 3447 Madeline	Ingrum 	 More	Than	7 	 26:25.6 28:07:29.3 5:37.7

72 3505 Sarah	Womble 	 More	Than	7 	 26:33.1 28:34:02.4 5:45.2

73 3439 Izzy	Gordon 	 More	Than	7 	 26:41.1 29:00:43.5 5:53.2

74 3487 Isobel	Smith 	 More	Than	7 	 26:54.9 29:27:38.5 6:07.0

75 3427 Caroline	Dugan 	 More	Than	7 	 26:57.4 29:54:35.9 6:09.5

76 3465 Abbie	Meinecke 	 More	Than	7 	 27:00.8 30:21:36.7 6:12.9

77 3492 Lauren	Stone 	 More	Than	7 	 27:25.7 30:49:02.4 6:37.8

78 3446 Sydney	Hurley 	 More	Than	7 	 27:25.8 31:16:28.3 6:37.9

79 3469 Julia	Nguyen 	 More	Than	7 	 27:29.4 31:43:57.7 6:41.5

80 3494 Reagan	Van	Eaton 	 More	Than	7 	 27:45.8 32:11:43.6 6:58.0

81 3482 Brooke	Rothwell 	 More	Than	7 	 27:53.6 32:39:37.2 7:05.8

82 3415 Juliebe	Campbell 	 More	Than	7 	 28:02.1 33:07:39.4 7:14.2

83 3495 Megan	Waterston 	 More	Than	7 	 28:02.2 33:35:41.7 7:14.4

Team	-	Lucas	Lovejoy Finish	PosiNon	-	2
Team	Score	(places):	51 Team	Score	(Nmes):	1:52:29.0 Ave	Time:22:29.8

Pos Bib	No Name 	 O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 3558 Avery	Silliman 	 1 1 20:38.3 20:38.3 0:00.0

2 3559 Gracie	Turner 	 10 11 22:41.4 43:19.8 2:03.1

3 3536 Heidi	Fischer 	 12 23 22:58.7 1:06:18.6 2:20.3

4 3531 Paula	Delfin 	 13 36 23:00.7 1:29:19.3 2:22.3

5 3539 Summer	George 	 15 51 23:09.6 1:52:29.0 2:31.3

6 3535 Hallie	Fischer 	 (16) (67) 23:17.3 2:15:46.3 2:38.9

7 3557 Emma	Saberwhite 	 (19) (86) 23:41.6 2:39:28.0 3:03.3

8 3542 Camille	Hendrix 	 More	Than	7 	 24:22.4 3:03:50.5 3:44.1

9 3553 Autumn	Purcell 	 More	Than	7 	 24:22.9 3:28:13.4 3:44.5

10 3549 Hannah	Ortega 	 More	Than	7 	 24:25.9 3:52:39.3 3:47.5

11 3548 Lauren	Motsney 	 More	Than	7 	 24:28.7 4:17:08.1 3:50.3
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12 3556 Madeline	Sanders 	 More	Than	7 	 24:33.0 4:41:41.1 3:54.6

13 3552 Haylie	Peschke 	 More	Than	7 	 24:44.2 5:06:25.4 4:05.8

14 3533 Meredith	Ehlmann 	 More	Than	7 	 24:44.2 5:31:09.7 4:05.9

15 3547 Camille	Morgello 	 More	Than	7 	 25:32.8 5:56:42.5 4:54.4

16 3550 Alaina	Pearce 	 More	Than	7 	 25:33.8 6:22:16.3 4:55.4

17 3538 Bella	Gaccione 	 More	Than	7 	 25:48.3 6:48:04.7 5:09.9

18 3540 Bryce	Gournay 	 More	Than	7 	 26:23.2 7:14:28.0 5:44.9

19 3532 Carissa	Dresser 	 More	Than	7 	 26:27.0 7:40:55.0 5:48.6

20 3555 Madeline	Roth 	 More	Than	7 	 27:45.8 8:08:40.8 7:07.4

21 3544 Alison	Jobes 	 More	Than	7 	 28:11.0 8:36:51.9 7:32.7

Team	-	Forney Finish	PosiNon	-	3
Team	Score	(places):	104 Team	Score	(Nmes):	1:59:28.9 Ave	Time:23:53.8

Pos Bib	No Name 	 O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 3513 Leah	Herrera 	 14 14 23:02.8 23:02.8 0:00.0

2 3525 Gesa	Tesfaye 	 20 34 23:45.9 46:48.7 0:43.1

3 3510 Sarah	Escobedo 	 21 55 24:02.4 1:10:51.1 0:59.6

4 3506 Juley	Andino 	 24 79 24:17.3 1:35:08.4 1:14.5

5 3524 Enjane	Soule 	 25 104 24:20.5 1:59:28.9 1:17.7

6 3523 Hope	Shiner 	 (31) (135) 25:30.4 2:24:59.3 2:27.6

7 3511 Emma	Hanley 	 (33) (168) 25:36.7 2:50:36.1 2:33.9

8 3519 Maddy	Mitchell 	 More	Than	7 	 25:38.8 3:16:14.9 2:36.0

9 3522 Gayle	Ransom 	 More	Than	7 	 26:45.2 3:43:00.1 3:42.4

10 3509 Madilyn	Davis 	 More	Than	7 	 27:00.5 4:10:00.7 3:57.7

11 3520 Hanna	Powell 	 More	Than	7 	 27:06.7 4:37:07.5 4:03.9

12 3516 Joy	McBride 	 More	Than	7 	 30:11.2 5:07:18.7 7:08.4

Team	-	North	Forney Finish	PosiNon	-	4
Team	Score	(places):	130 Team	Score	(Nmes):	2:02:42.4 Ave	Time:24:32.4

Pos Bib	No Name 	 O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 3588 Erolyn	Orcz 	 11 11 22:57.7 22:57.7 0:00.0

2 3587 Isabel	Olvera 	 18 29 23:31.6 46:29.4 0:33.9

3 3591 Valerie	Rodriguez 	 27 56 24:28.3 1:10:57.7 1:30.5

4 3576 Madison	Boehringer 	 34 90 25:39.3 1:36:37.1 2:41.6

5 3589 Isabelle	Pereyda 	 40 130 26:05.2 2:02:42.4 3:07.5

6 3575 Breana	Arana 	 (43) (173) 26:16.2 2:28:58.6 3:18.4

7 3592 Alyssa	Rosalez 	 (44) (217) 26:29.9 2:55:28.6 3:32.1

8 3590 Alexis	Rainey 	 More	Than	7 	 26:36.5 3:22:05.1 3:38.8

9 3577 Sidni	Branton 	 More	Than	7 	 26:40.1 3:48:45.2 3:42.3

10 3593 Emalee	Schwartz 	 More	Than	7 	 28:41.2 4:17:26.5 5:43.4

11 3595 Deja	Washington 	 More	Than	7 	 30:01.0 4:47:27.5 7:03.2

Team	-	Royse	City Finish	PosiNon	-	5
Team	Score	(places):	136 Team	Score	(Nmes):	2:03:59.9 Ave	Time:24:47.9

Pos Bib	No Name 	 O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back



1 3611 Delilah	Munoz 	 23 23 24:10.6 24:10.6 0:00.0

2 3609 Rosa	Kanakrieh 	 26 49 24:27.8 48:38.4 0:17.1

3 3603 Litzy	Guevara 	 28 77 25:04.8 1:13:43.3 0:54.2

4 3601 Natalia	Garcia 	 29 106 25:06.0 1:38:49.3 0:55.3

5 3622 Ruth	Zavala 	 30 136 25:10.6 2:03:59.9 0:59.9

6 3604 Samantha	Hale 	 (32) (168) 25:35.6 2:29:35.6 1:25.0

7 3597 Alexandria	Canales 	 (35) (203) 25:45.8 2:55:21.5 1:35.2

8 3618 Becca	Scob 	 More	Than	7 	 25:51.1 3:21:12.6 1:40.5

9 3599 Jaquelin	Dyer 	 More	Than	7 	 27:02.0 3:48:14.7 2:51.4

10 3619 Rylee	Starnes 	 More	Than	7 	 27:41.5 4:15:56.2 3:30.8

11 3620 Alex	Stevenson 	 More	Than	7 	 27:52.2 4:43:48.4 3:41.5

12 3614 Elizzet	Palomo 	 More	Than	7 	 27:53.7 5:11:42.2 3:43.1

13 3598 Maddison	Chambers 	 More	Than	7 	 27:59.3 5:39:41.6 3:48.6

14 3608 Robin	Horne 	 More	Than	7 	 30:07.5 6:09:49.1 5:56.9

15 3615 Claudebe	Pena 	 More	Than	7 	 30:25.1 6:40:14.3 6:14.5

16 3612 Lessly	Nieves 	 More	Than	7 	 30:37.1 7:10:51.5 6:26.5

Team	-	Wylie	East Finish	PosiNon	-	6
Team	Score	(places):	161 Team	Score	(Nmes):	2:09:39.2 Ave	Time:25:55.8

Pos Bib	No Name 	 O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 3651 Makayla	Marley 	 9 9 22:11.7 22:11.7 0:00.0

2 3645 Micah	Clayton 	 17 26 23:31.1 45:42.8 1:19.3

3 3642 Mia	Barraza 	 36 62 25:50.7 1:11:33.6 3:39.0

4 3650 Nika	Luu 	 49 111 28:29.4 1:40:03.1 6:17.7

5 3643 Margherita	Bencini 	 50 161 29:36.1 2:09:39.2 7:24.3

6 3647 Kacey	Foley 	 (51) (212) 29:44.6 2:39:23.8 7:32.9

Team	-	West	Mesquite Finish	PosiNon	-	7
Team	Score	(places):	203 Team	Score	(Nmes):	2:11:18.4 Ave	Time:26:15.7

Pos Bib	No Name 	 O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 3629 Joanna	Estrada 	 37 37 25:53.4 25:53.4 0:00.0

2 3626 Stephanie	Cascllo 	 38 75 25:59.9 51:53.3 0:06.4

3 3634 Jenny	Luna 	 41 116 26:11.1 1:18:04.5 0:17.6

4 3628 Angie	Dominquez 	 42 158 26:13.7 1:44:18.2 0:20.2

5 3623 Lucia	Almanza 	 45 203 27:00.2 2:11:18.4 1:06.7

6 3633 Michelle	Lopez 	 (46) (249) 27:26.9 2:38:45.4 1:33.4

7 3641 Brenda	Velasquez 	 (48) (297) 28:20.0 3:07:05.4 2:26.5

8 3632 Giselle	Lopez 	 More	Than	7 	 28:22.1 3:35:27.5 2:28.6

Team	-	Mesquite	Poteet Finish	PosiNon	-	8
Team	Score	(places):	213 Team	Score	(Nmes):	2:22:30.5 Ave	Time:28:30.1

Pos Bib	No Name 	 O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 3569 Caroline	Quinto 	 22 22 24:08.0 24:08.0 0:00.0

2 3567 Abigail	Perkins 	 39 61 26:00.9 50:09.0 1:52.8

3 3561 Paloma	Braun 	 47 108 28:03.1 1:18:12.2 3:55.0

4 3568 Aliyah	Persuad 	 52 160 30:01.4 1:48:13.7 5:53.3



5 3571 Gisselle	Ruiz 	 53 213 34:16.8 2:22:30.5 10:08.7

6 3564 Morgan	Davidson 	 (54) (267) 35:13.9 2:57:44.4 11:05.8
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